[bookmark: _GoBack]温州面粉有限公司2022年面向社会公开
招聘一般岗位工作人员入围面试名单

	序号
	招聘岗位
	招聘
人数
	姓名
	准考证号
	成绩
	备注

	1
	信息员
	1
	方强强
	MF2022010063
	80
	1

	2
	
	
	沈小勇
	MF2022010064
	56
	2

	4
	安全员
	1
	周  健
	MF2022010098
	84
	1

	5
	
	
	谢镇杰
	MF2022010083
	80
	2

	6
	
	
	傅伟炜
	     MF2022010069   
	73
	3

	7
	业务员
	1
	蒋中特
	MF2022010045
	88
	1

	8
	
	
	徐婉君
	MF2022010018
	81
	2

	9
	
	
	罗程程
	MF2022010034
	78
	3

	
	
	
	彭贤武
	MF2022010029
	78
	3



